
GCE June 2024 Exams Timetable 

Morning Exams begin at 9:00 Date Afternoon exams begin at 13:30

Exam Board Subject Code Exam Board Subject Code

AQA Sociology AS 7191 Tue, 14 May 2024

AQA Economics Adv Paper 1 (7136/1) 7136/1 Wed, 15 May 2024 AQA Politics AS 8PL0

Pearson Paper One (9GE0 01) 9GE0 01 Thu, 16 May 2024

Pearson Foundations In Psychology (9PS0 
01)

9PS0 01 Fri, 17 May 2024

AQA Sociology Adv Paper 1 (7192/1) 7192/1 Mon, 20 May 2024 AQA Economics Adv Paper 2 (7136/2) 7136/2

WJEC Film Studies COMP1 Varieties Of 
Film (A670U10-1)

A670U10-1
Tue, 21 May 2024 Pearson

Politics Paper 1: UK Politics and Core 
Political Ideas

9PL0 01
AQA Sociology AS 7191

Pearson Physics(1PH0 1F/H) 1PH0 1F/H
Wed, 22 May 2024

Pearson Core Pure Maths. 1 (9FM0 01) 9FM0 01

Pearson Applications Of Psych. (9PS0 02) 9PS0 02

AQA History Adv Paper 1 Option C 
(7042/1C)

7042/1C
Thu, 23 May 2024

AQA English Language Adv Paper 1 (7702/1) 7702/1

AQA Politics AS 8PL0

Pearson Advanced Physics I (9PH0 01) 9PH0 01

Fri, 24 May 2024Pearson English Literature Drama (9ET0 01) 9ET0 01

AQA Physical Education Adv Paper 1 
(7582/1)

7582/1

Pearson Paper Two (9GE0 02) 9GE0 02
Mon, 03 Jun 2024

Pearson Core Pure Maths. 2 (9FM0 02) 9FM0 02

AQA German Adv Paper 1 List, Read & 
Writ (7662/1)

7662/1 Pearson Psychological Skills (9PS0 03) 9PS0 03

AQA Sociology Adv Paper 2 (7192/2) 7192/2 Tue, 04 Jun 2024 Pearson Pure Mathematics 1 (9MA0 9MA0 01

WJEC Film Studies COMP2 Global 
Filmmaking (A670U20-1)

A670U20-1 Pearson DiDA Comprehension (7MC0 01) 7MC0 01

AQA Physical Education Adv Paper 2 
(7582/2)

7582/2

Wed, 05 Jun 2024

Pearson Biology Salters Nuffield 9BN0 01

Pearson English Literature Prose (9ET0 02) 9ET0 02 Pearson
Politics Paper 2: UK Government and 
Non-core Political Ideas

9PL0 02

Pearson
Component 1: Design and Technology 
(Product Design)

9DT0 01

Pearson Advanced Physics Ii (9PH0 02) 9PH0 02 Thu, 06 Jun 2024 Contingency Afternoon

AQA English Language Adv Paper 2 
(7702/2)

7702/2
Fri, 07 Jun 2024

AQA Further Maths - Core Pure Maths. 2 
(9FM0 02)

7367

AQA Economics Adv Paper 3 (7136/3) 7136/3 AQA History Paper 2 (options A to T) 7042

Pearson Adv. Inorganic & Phys. Chem 
(9CH0 01)

9CH0 01
Mon, 10 Jun 2024

AQA Computer Science Adv Paper 1 
(7517/1)

7517/1

AQA French Adv. Paper 1 (7652/1) 7652/1 AQA Music Adv - Appraising music (7272/W) 7272/W

Tue, 11 Jun 2024

AQA Sociology Adv Paper 3 (7192/3) 7192/3

Pearson DiDA Applications (7MC0 02) 7MC0 02

Pearson Pure Mathematics 2 (9MA0 02) 9MA0 02

AQA German Adv Paper 2 Writing 
(7662/2)

7662/2 Wed,12 June 2024

Thurs, 13 June 2024 Contingency Afternoon

Pearson Energy,exercise & Co Ord. (9BN0 
02)

9BN0 02
Fri, 14 Jun 2024

Pearson Further Statistics 1 (9FM0 3B) 9FM0 3B

Pearson
Paper 3B: Comparative Politics - 
Global Politics (9PL0

9PL0 3B Pearson Poetry (9ET0 03) 9ET0 03



Pearson Principles In Physics (9PH0 03) 9PH0 03 Mon, 17 Jun 2024

Pearson Adv. Organic & Phys. Chem. (9CH0 
02)

9CH0 02 Tue, 18 Jun 2024 AQA Computer Science Adv Paper 2 
(7517/2)

7517/2

Pearson General & Practical Apps. (9BN0 
03)

9BN0 03
Wed, 19 Jun 2024

Pearson Paper 3: General and Practical 
Applications in Biology

9BN0 03

AQA French Adv Paper 2 Writing 
(7652/2)

7652/2 Pearson Paper 3A: Further Pure Mathematics 1 9FM0 3A

Thu, 20 Jun 2024

Pearson Statistics & Mechanics (9MA0 03) 9MA0 03

Pearson Statistics (9MA0 31) 9MA0 31

Pearson Mechanics (9MA0 32) 9MA0 32

Pearson Gen & Prac. Princips. In Chem 
(9CH0 03)

9CH0 03 Fri, 21 Jun 2024

Wed, 26 June - Contingency Day


